
WEEK 29 WINNERS 第二十九周得奖者 - 20 NOVEMBER 2023

G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖G R A N D  P R I Z E  W I N N E R  首奖

S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖S P E C I A L  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  特别奖

TAN KHUAN B***
012231****

CHANG HON K**
016377****

BALENTHIRAN A/L D*******
012516****

LOO SONG C***
017391****



C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖C O N S O L A T I O N  P R I Z E  W I N N E R S  安慰奖

019295****

018352****

017397****

013301****

NG KOK T***

YAP SUN T**

RUDY GARIT ANAK
G****** S****

SIAH AH K****

WEEK 29 WINNERS 第二十九周得奖者 - 20 NOVEMBER 2023


